Master of Public Health
Module: M1 - Global Health
Coordinator: Jim Thomas

Dates: August 30 - September 8, 2021

EHESP, 20 Avenue George Sand, La Plaine St Denis

Monday, 30 August

Tuesday, 31 August

Wednesday, 1 September

Thursday, 2 September

Friday, 3 September

9:00-10:30
Introductions to each other
and the course

9:00-10:30
Actors in global health

9:00-10:30
Health care systems

9am

Introduction to Qualitative
Methods

10:45-12:00 10:45-12:00 10:45-12:00 Odessa DARIEL

Measures of population health | History of global health Introduction to systems thinking

12:00 pm Lunch 12:00 pm Lunch 12:00 pm Lunch 12:00 pm Lunch 12:00 pm Lunch
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 1pm —4pm

Global health trends

2:45-4:00
Online exercise: Institute for
Health Metrics and Evaluation

Geographical determinants of
population health

2:45-4:00
Online exercise: Mind the Gap

Theories of change

2:45-4:00
Online exercise: WHO Global
Health Expenditure Database

Introduction to Qualitative
Methods
Odessa DARIEL

Please note that some minor changes could occur



Monday, 6 September

Tuesday, 7 September

Wednesday, 8 September

Thursday, 9 September

Friday, 10 September

9:00-10:30
Project instructions
Finding a job in global health

10:45-12:00
History of PH interventions in
global health

9:00-10:30
Intervention ethics

10:45-12:00
Intervention evaluation

9:00-10:30
Project work

10:45-12:00
Project presentations

9:00 am

Cultural Humility
Simon Combes

12:00 pm Lunch

12:00 pm Lunch

12:00 pm Lunch

12:00 pm Lunch

12:00 pm Lunch

1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Comparison of two interventions

2:45-4:00
Project work

1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Evaluation of network
strengthening

2:45-4:00
Project work

1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Project presentations

2:45-4:00
Project presentations

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Cultural Humility
Simon Combes

Please note that some minor changes could occur



